RECEIVED FEC MAIL CENTER 2015 AUG 27 AM 7:57

Janis K. Percefull 637 Pittman Road Hot Springs, Arkansas 71913

Federal Election Commission 999 E. Street N. W. Washington, D.C. 20463

To whom it may concern,

The Committee to Elect Janis Kent Percefull For Congress has been terminated.

Sincerely,

Janis K. Percefull

の山から内

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. Date of Receipt Hand Delivered Postmarked Date of Receipt USPS First Class Mail Postmarked (R/C) **USPS** Registered/Certified Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail** Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail Express** Postmark Illegible No Postmark **Shipping Date** Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): Next Business Day Delivery Date of Receipt Received from House Records & Registration Office Date of Receipt Received from Senate Public Records Office Date of Receipt Received from Electronic Filing Office Date of Receipt or Postmarked Other (Specify):

DATE PREPARED

(3/2015)

PREPARER